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Module Feedback for IB1250

From autoresponse@wbs.ac.uk <autoresponse@wbs.ac.uk>
Date Thu 5/16/2024 2:00 PM

To Johnson, Mark <Mark.Johnson@wbs.ac.uk>; Swan, Jacky <Jacky.Swan@wbs.ac.uk>; McArthur, Justin
<Justin.McArthur@wbs.ac.uk>; Newell, Sue <Sue.Newell@wbs.ac.uk>; Miller, Jane <Jane.Miller@wbs.ac.uk>

Cc  Gorrin, Jesus <Jesus.Gorrin@wbs.ac.uk>; Gamba, Andrea <Andrea.Gamba@wbs.ac.uk>

Module evaluation for module 1B1250, Foundations of Financial Management closed on 15 May 2024.

Module Occasion

2023-2024 1B1250 #1

Module Leader

Jesus Gorrin Leon

Module Score

4.29

Dates

01 May 2024 to 15 May 2024

Participation Rate

24%

Lecturers

Jesus Gorrin Leon | 4.58
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